
CITIES AND AGE       AGE         AGE         AGE         AGE         TOTAL

COMMUNITIES 0 - <6 6 - <13 13 - <18 18 - <60 60+

Costa Mesa 2,124 2,872 2,468 15,556 4,052 27,072

Newport Beach 362 661 559 4,436 1,613 7,631

Santa Ana 11,655 16,507 14,227 79,589 21,754 143,732
Tustin 1,759 2,644 2,145 11,683 3,508 21,739

East Totals 15,900 22,684 19,399 111,264 30,927 200,174

Anaheim 10,759 14,508 12,123 71,517 21,049 129,956
Brea 566 870 744 4,170 1,386 7,736

Buena Park 1,917 2,542 2,091 12,617 4,679 23,846

Fullerton 2,761 3,692 3,148 18,929 5,786 34,316

La Habra 1,532 2,118 1,645 8,900 2,505 16,700

La Palma 160 276 201 1,340 635 2,612

Orange 2,883 4,073 3,423 19,057 5,490 34,926
Placentia 921 1,370 1,142 6,519 2,049 12,001

Villa Park 38 55 41 261 101 496
Yorba Linda 506 990 851 4,208 1,627 8,182

North Totals 22,043 30,494 25,409 147,518 45,307 270,771

Aliso Viejo 521 781 718 4,329 1,532 7,881

Dana Point 223 370 299 2,103 688 3,683

Irvine 3,040 6,064 5,036 26,764 9,682 50,586

Laguna Beach 99 179 154 1,411 501 2,344
Laguna Hills 442 669 547 4,011 1,313 6,982

Laguna Niguel 730 970 811 5,365 1,887 9,763

Laguna Woods 11 13 18 467 1,477 1,986

Lake Forest 1,315 1,842 1,501 8,834 2,897 16,389

Mission Viejo 955 1,378 1,114 7,699 2,913 14,059

Rancho Santa Margarita 475 707 567 3,195 1,155 6,099

San Clemente 788 999 874 4,978 1,285 8,924
San Juan Capistrano 676 1,053 904 4,339 1,257 8,229

South Totals 9,275 15,025 12,543 73,495 26,587 136,925

Cypress 589 968 865 4,901 1,839 9,162

Fountain Valley 790 1,236 1,121 7,447 2,841 13,435

Garden Grove 5,009 7,184 6,265 40,735 14,195 73,388

Huntington Beach 2,385 3,321 2,772 19,644 6,112 34,234
Los Alamitos 153 267 231 1,240 472 2,363

Seal Beach 77 119 99 924 1,097 2,316

Stanton 972 1,315 1,076 6,507 2,318 12,188
Westminster 2,343 3,418 2,968 20,246 8,002 36,977

West Totals 12,318 17,828 15,397 101,644 36,876 184,063

Unincorporated Totals 695 1,140 958 5,573 2,039 10,405

Orange County Totals 60,231 87,171 73,706 439,494 141,736 802,338

Out of County Totals 1,154 1,242 840 11,374 2,622 17,232

Unassigned Totals* 130 43 21 178 77 449
 

GRAND TOTAL 61,515 88,456 74,567 451,046 144,435 820,019

*Unassigned Totals includes cases where the cities or ages are undetermined (unknown) or unreported.
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